
Bowker, Sarah 226-376-1984 salanad@hotmail.com 
Brouillard-Coyle, Sydney email preferred sydneybc.music@gmail.com
Chibotar, Marianna 519-777-0252 mchibota@uwo.ca 
Golding, Christian 289-200-4140 cgoldin5@gmail.com
Grigg, Debbie 519-878-3381 debbiegrigg.dg@gmail.com
Halim, Megaria 514-980-1678 mhalim5@uwo.ca 
Her, Sunhwa 250-922-0218 pianohsh@gmail.com 
Hunter, Rachel email preferred rachel.g.hunter@gmail.com
Kazubowski-Houston, Amadeusz 547-459-5131 amadeusz.scherzo@gmail.com
Kim, Hayoon 226-234-2033 hkim469@uwo.ca 
Lenti, Kelsey 226-929-5767 klenti@gmail.com
Luti, Simone 226-977-2423 sluti@uwo.ca
Murphy, Susanne 519-691-7680 susanne_murphy321@hotmail.com 
Oh, Seohyang 519-872-4581 soh242@uwo.ca
Skomorokhova, Natasha 519-670-8507 nskomoro@uwo.ca
Teican, Catalina email preferred cteican@uwo.ca
Tithecott, Christine 226-448-9372 christinetithecott@gmail.com 
Wiebe, Allison 519-317-4455 awiebe6@uwo.ca 

Bratishko, Olena 519-319-6204 olena.v.bratishko@gmail.com 
Cancade, Melanie 226-234-0266 melaniecancade@gmail.com 
Digout, Paul 519-854-1915 pauldigout@hotmail.com 
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